All India Survey on Higher Educati (1996) India Survey on Higher Education I India Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Educatio All India Survey on Higher Education and India Survey

All India Survey on Higher Education Ministry of Education Ministry of Education India Survey on Higher Education India Survey on Higher Education Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education New Delhi All India Survey on Higher Education Certificate India Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education Certificate India Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education Certificate India Survey on Higher Education Education All India Survey on Higher Education Certificate Education Education

9

All India Survey on Higher Edu

Deputy Director General

Name of the signatory

(Madan Mohan)

Reference No. C-43042-2017

idiz Survey on Higher Education

Dated: 03/06/2021

This is to certify that Sudhir narayanrao bayaskar of Adarsh Science, Jairamdas Bhagchand Arts &Birla Commerce College, Dhamangaon Rly. has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2017-2018.



Government of India Ministry of Education Department of Higher Education Statistics Division New Delhi

Certificate

6

Reference No. C-43042-2018

Dated: 03/06/2021

This is to certify that Sudhir narayanrao bayaskar of Adarsh Science, Jairamdas Bhagchand Arts &Birla Commerce College, Dhamangaon Rly, has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2018-2019.

> (Madan Mohan) Deputy Director General Name of the signatory

India Survey on Bigher

India Survey on Higher Frances and Government of India India Survey on Higher Education India Survey on Higher Ministry of Education India Survey on Higher Education on Higher Education India Survey on Higher Education Survey on Higher Education India Survey on Higher Education Survey on Higher Education

Certificate

Reference No. C-43042-2019

Dated: 13/03/2021

CIL

This is to certify that Sudhir narayanrao bayaskar of Adarsh Science, Jairamdas Bhagchand Arts &Birla Commerce College, Dhamangaon Rly. has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2019-2020.

> (Madan Mohan) Deputy Director General

> > Name of the signatory

India Survey on Higher

0



